Inc #

2601170001
2601170002
2601170003
2601170004
2601170005
2601170006
2601170007
2601170008
2601170009
2601170010
2601170012
2601170013
2601170014
2601170015
2601170016
2601170017
2601170018
2601170019
2601170021
2601170022
2601170023
2601170024
2601170025
2601170026
2601170030
2601170031
2601170032
2601170033
2601170034
2601170036
2601170037
2601170038
2601170039
2601170040
2601170042
2601170044

Type

Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

Disturbance Family Verbal
Disturbance Noise

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Information Only
Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Patrol Check

Disturbance Loitering
Hazard

Traffic Stop

Missing Person Cleared
Missing Person Cleared
Welfare Check
Information Only
Suspicious Vehicle
Information Only
Fraud/Forgery

Code Enforcement General
Suspicious Circumstances
Tow Repo/Private
Subject Stop

Parking Violation
Suspicious Circumstances
Welfare Check

Civil Advice or Standby
Traffic Stop

Time

00:11:34
00:21:59
00:27:10
00:29:58
00:32:54
00:43:58
00:44:44
01:00:04
01:03:48
01:08:41
01:22:36
01:29:29
01:48:25
01:48:40
01:56:53
02:00:04
02:03:58
02:04:37
03:08:37
03:23:48
03:45:00
03:57:32
04:36:00
05:02:35
06:32:23
06:47:16
07:37:28
07:38:17
07:42:33
08:01:58
08:07:14
08:11:30
08:23:16
08:54:07
09:03:40
09:35:41

Daily Activity Log
Saturday, January 17, 2026

Location Hundred Block

6100 AUBURN BL

AUBURN BL/VAN MAREN LN
300 RIVER BEND CR

7500 GARDEN GATE DR

7900 MADISON AV

AUBURN BL/MANZANITA AVE
SAN SIMEON DR/SANTA CATARINA WY
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6900 AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR
GREENBACK LN/BURICH AV
6100 AUBURN BL

7400 GREENBACK LN

| 80 WB/I 80 WB OFF TRUCK SCALES
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
8400 AUBURN BL

OAK AV/KENNETH AV

6100 AUBURN BL

ANTELOPE RD/I 80 EB ANTELOPE RD
ANTELOPE RD/SUNRISE BL
4400 E COMMERCE WY

5400 MARIPOSA AV

7700 SUNRISE BL

6100 AUBURN BL

7200 CASTILIAN CT

PALM AV/SAN JUAN AV

8300 BUTTERNUT DR

7500 GARDEN GATE DR

VAN MAREN LN/AUBURN BL
6600 SYLVAN RD

SPERRY DR/SAN JUAN AV
7400 PATRICKS LN

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
5900 WHALER CT

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
MARIPOSA AV/CAPRICORN DR

Place

FUTURE HONDA

THE ORCHARD APARTMENTS

CHPD
APPLEBEES NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL & BAR

FUTURE HONDA
UPS
TRUCK SCALES WESTBOUND

FUTURE HONDA

PARADISE OAKS
CIRCLE K
FUTURE HONDA

OAKS AT STOCK RANCH

SALISHAN APARTMENTS
CHPD

CHPD

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition
Cancelled

Advised

Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Advised

Gone On Arrival
Gone On Arrival
Advised

Arrest - Weapon
Assisted

Checks Ok

Unable to Locate
Assisted

Arrest - DUI

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Refer Other Agency
Report Taken - Fraud
CE Pending

Unable to Locate
Assisted

Advised

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Unable to Locate
Assisted

Advised

Case #

CH26-00384

CH26-00385
CH26-00039
CH26-00375

CH26-00386



Inc #

2601170045
2601170046
2601170047
2601170048
2601170049
2601170050
2601170051
2601170052
2601170053
2601170054
2601170055
2601170057
2601170058
2601170059
2601170061
2601170062
2601170063
2601170064
2601170065
2601170067
2601170068
2601170069
2601170072
2601170073
2601170075
2601170076
2601170077
2601170078
2601170079
2601170080
2601170082
2601170084
2601170085
2601170086
2601170087
2601170088
2601170090
2601170092
2601170093
2601170094

Type

Disturbance Verbal
Extra Patrol

Welfare Check

Hazard

Disturbance Noise
Hazard

Homeless Camp
Information Only
Burglary Vehicle

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Noise
Traffic Stop

Civil Advice or Standby
ACO At Large
Disturbance Verbal
Reckless Driving

Flag Down

Traffic Stop

Civil Advice or Standby
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Information Only
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Disturbance Verbal
Traffic Stop

Assault

Traffic Stop

Alarm

Civil Advice or Standby
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

ACO Sick/Injured

PD Respond with FD
Reckless Driving
Disturbance Loitering

Driving Under the Influence

Time

09:52:19
10:00:39
10:03:38
10:20:49
10:43:01
10:46:32
11:01:04
11:07:16
11:08:38
11:13:18
11:16:11
11:28:42
11:33:17
11:42:14
11:56:00
12:02:45
12:08:45
12:20:55
12:25:20
12:40:10
12:45:20
12:49:16
12:52:01
12:56:32
13:04:09
13:06:03
13:06:04
13:13:16
13:13:19
13:21:39
13:31:57
13:41:01
13:49:01
13:55:03
14:04:07
14:10:02
14:45:00
15:06:16
15:09:43
15:12:28

Location Hundred Block Place
6600 SAINT IVES LN

WOODMORE OAKS DR/SUNRISE BLVD
8200 HOLLY OAK ST

GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL

7500 OAK GROVE AV

SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN

6800 ANTELOPE RD

SUNRISE BL/WOODMORE OAKS DR
6400 TUPELO DR

8000 SUNRISE BL

7500 OAK GROVE AV

6100 GREENBACK LN

8300 VILLAVIEW DR

| 80 EB/ANTELOPE RD

8300 VILLAVIEW DR

ANTELOPE RD/I80

7800 KINGSWOOD DR

BIRDCAGE ST/UPLANDS WY

7400 STEARMAN WY

SUNRISE BL/KINGSWOOD DR
BIRDCAGE ST/UPLANDS WY

7600 SUNRISE BL

SUNRISE BL/KINGSWOOD DR
SUNRISE BL/MADISON AV

7000 MARIPOSA AV

5600 SUNRISE BL EL TAPATIO
5500 TUPELO DR

BIRDCAGE ST/UPLANDS WY
6800 SAN DIMAS CT

8000 SUNRISE BL
BIRDCAGE ST/UPLANDS WY
6100 SHADOW LN

6100 SHADOW LN

6600 CHANDLER DR

8200 CORDELIA CR

8000 TARGA CR

7600 KILARNEY LN

5900 AUBURN BL

6200 CAVAN DR

7900 GREENBACK LN

ANTELOPE WOODS APARTMENTS

AMPM - X - AUB

BANK OF AMERICA

PARADISE LAUNDRY

ARBORELLE APARTMENTS

SIERRA SQUARE APARTMENTS
SALISHAN APARTMENTS
IMPERIAL MANOR MOBILE HOME PARK

SPROUTS FARMERS MARKET

Disposition

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Arrest

Report Taken - Theft from Vehicle
Cancelled

Advised

Advised

Assisted

ACO USE ONLY-ACO APPROVED
Advised

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Unable to Locate
Advised

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Alarm

Assisted

Advised

Unable to Locate
Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

ACO USE ONLY-ACO APPROVED
Advised

Gone On Arrival
Unable to Locate

Unable to Locate

Case #

CH26-00389



Inc #

2601170095
2601170096
2601170097
2601170098
2601170099
2601170100
2601170101
2601170102
2601170103
2601170104
2601170105
2601170106
2601170108
2601170109
2601170110
2601170111
2601170112
2601170114
2601170116
2601170117
2601170118
2601170120
2601170122
2601170123
2601170125
2601170126
2601170127
2601170128
2601170129
2601170130
2601170131
2601170132
2601170133
2601170134
2601170135
2601170138
2601170139
2601170140
2601170141
2601170142

Type

Code Enforcement General
Extra Patrol

Welfare Check
Welfare Check

Missing Person
Abandoned Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle

PD Respond with FD
Abandoned Vehicle
Code Enforcement General
PD Respond with FD
ACO Aggressive
Welfare Check
Disturbance Loitering
Business Check
Disturbance Family Verbal
Fireworks

Assault w/Weapon
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Verbal
Missing Person Cleared
Hit and Run Non-Inj
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Missing Person Cleared
Missing Person

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Assault

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Verbal
Collision Non Injury
ACO Welfare Check
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Tow Repo/Private
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Time

15:22:17
15:28:21
15:29:39
15:30:57
15:35:18
15:38:15
15:40:24
15:41:47
15:44:01
15:44:54
15:53:21
16:04:18
16:53:56
17:00:33
17:02:45
17:04:55
17:11:58
17:53:17
18:22:21
18:24:16
18:29:33
18:41:36
18:58:50
18:59:00
19:03:28
19:07:07
19:11:29
19:13:40
19:19:26
19:23:02
19:24:51
19:29:16
19:35:20
19:37:42
19:37:48
19:56:29
20:05:01
20:09:36
20:10:19
20:13:59

Location Hundred Block
6900 AUBURN BL

8200 CANYON OAK DR
7400 SUNRISE BL

7500 WESTGATE DR

8200 OLIVINE AV

7100 OAKBERRY WY

6400 BRIARTREE WY

6600 SMOKE TREE CT
6100 GREENBACK LN

8000 WILLOW GLEN CT
7500 OAK GROVE AV

6600 CAMPFIRE WY

7100 VERNER AV

7500 PHEASANT WALK LN
7800 MADISON AV

8400 AUBURN BL

7200 MOUNTAINSIDE DR
SPERRY DR/TIMMERMAN WY
8000 GREENBACK LN

7300 VILLA DEL SOL LN
7600 LAUPPE LN

7500 WESTGATE DR
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
6000 REVOLUTION LN
8200 OLIVINE AV

8200 OLIVINE AV

7300 HUNTINGTON SQUARE LN
AUBURN BL/CARLETON LN
4100 SUNRISE BL

12800 FAIR OAKS BL

6200 GREENBACK LN

5800 SUNRISE VISTA DR

ANTELOPE RD EB | 80 EB ON/I 80 EB

6300 GREENBACK LN
7900 MADISON AV

CARRIAGE DR/GLASS SLIPPER WY

7900 MADISON AV

6700 AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
SUNRISE BL/TWIN OAKS AV

Place

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

PARADISE OAKS

JACK IN THE BOX X AUBURN

CALVARY FUNERAL CENTER

76 GAS STATION

BURGER KING

PARADISE OAKS
PARADISE OAKS
HUNTINGTON SQUARE APARTMENTS

MONTAGE APARTMENTS
LOVE LAUNDRY
SUNRISE CENTER APARTMENTS

VICTORY VILLAS APARTMENTS
THE ORCHARD APARTMENTS

THE ORCHARD APARTMENTS
SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY

Disposition

CE Pending

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Missing Person
Report Taken - Missing Person
Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Assisted

Advised

CE Pending

Assisted

Gone On Arrival

Cancelled

Gone On Arrival

Advised

Assisted

Unable to Locate

Gone On Arrival

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Assisted

Unable to Locate

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Report Taken - Missing Person
Checks Ok

Advised

Refer Other Agency

Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Assisted

Assisted

Checks Ok

Warning (written)

Checks Ok

Advised

Case #

CH26-00391
CH26-00390

CH26-00391

CH26-00390
CH26-00392



Inc #

2601170143
2601170144
2601170145
2601170146
2601170147
2601170149
2601170150
2601170151
2601170152
2601170153
2601170156
2601170157
2601170158
2601170159
2601170160
2601170161
2601170163
2601170164
2601170166
2601170167
2601170168
2601170169
2601170170
2601170171
2601170172
2601170174
2601170175
2601170176
2601170177
2601170179
2601170180

Type

ACO At Large

Collision Injury

Driving Under the Influence
Civil Advice or Standby
Traffic Stop

Missing Person

Subject Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Extra Patrol

Assault

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check
Suspicious Circumstances
Hazard

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Disturbance Verbal
Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Disturbance Noise
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Disturbance Noise

Time

20:15:50
20:19:56
20:26:25
20:28:44
20:34:50
20:47:58
20:52:42
20:53:11
21:00:22
21:14:02
21:33:23
21:34:30
21:37:06
21:43:17
21:44:00
21:47:31
21:51:39
21:53:24
21:55:25
22:12:44
22:13:59
22:26:02
22:29:08
22:39:33
22:41:50
22:56:53
23:10:49
23:15:29
23:19:00
23:34:57
23:45:58

Location Hundred Block
ANTELOPE RD/TUPELO DR
GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR
6900 GREENBACK LN

12800 FAIR OAKS BL

ANTELOPE RD/SUMMERPLACE DR
8200 OLIVINE AV

AUBURN BL/AUBURN OAKS CT
6100 SUNRISE MALL

OAK AV/KENNETH AV

7800 MEADOWRIVER WY
ANTELOPE RD/ROLLINGWOOD BL
VAN MAREN LN/NAVION DR
WONNER WY/BRIDGEMONT WY
7400 SUNRISE BL

5400 SUNRISE BL

DOLAN WY/KNUDSEN WY
SYLVAN RD/WOODSIDE DR
6500 ANTELOPE RD

AUBURN BL/SAN TOMAS DR
AUBURN BL/CARLETON LN

6300 MARIPOSA AV

200 CORTO LN

ELKHORN BL/DIABLO DR

OLD AUBURN RD/GLEN TREE DR
6900 POLLEN WY

5900 SAN JUAN AV

SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN
VAN MAREN LN/ARCADE CREEK MNR
OLD AUBURN RD/MARIPOSA AV
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
5700 SAN JUAN AV

Place

LOREES LITTLE SHACK GREENBACK

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

PARADISE OAKS

US BANK

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

MCDONALDS X MADISON

STONES CASINO

SWAN AND SWORD TATTOO

Disposition

Gone On Arrival
Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Advised

Assisted

Advised

Assisted

Arrest - Prior Warrant
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

Unable to Locate
Advised

Advised

Advised

Refer Other Agency
Report Taken - Burglary
Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Arrest - Paraphernalia
Advised

Advised

Advised

Citation

Report Taken - Residential Disturbance

Case #

CH26-00394

CH26-00395

CH26-00396

CH26-00397

CH25-08319



	ACTIVITY LOG

